Apache C ti _ -
6120, Yale Ste 1500 @@G 30-025-239988
Tulsa, OK 74136 @'

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #136 PR g Y

Lea County, New Mexico @8 5@ 2l /7
250 2.50 (6t 0.44 1.09 1.09
750 5.00 0.50 0.88 4.38 5.47
1250 5.00 0.50 0.88 4.38 9.84
1616 3.66 0.25 0.44 1.60 11.45
2022 4.06 1.25 2.19 8.88 20.33
2520 4.98 1.50 2.63 13.07 33.40
2791 2.7 0.75 1.31 3.56 36.96
3152 3.61 0.25 3.00 10.83 47.79
3468 3.16 0.25 0.44 1.38 49.17
3648 1.80 0.25 0.44 0.79 49.96
3966 3.00 0.25 0.44 1.31 51.27
4118 1.52 0.75 1.31 2.00 53.26
4350 2.32 0.50 0.88 2.03 55.29
4575 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.29
4711 1.36 0.25 0.44 0.60 55.89
5201 4.90 0.75 1.31 6.43 62.32
5700 4.99 0.75 1.31 6.55 68.87
6186 4.86 0.756 1.31 6.38 75.25
6457 2.7 0.75 1.31 3.56 78.80
6950 4.93 0.75 1.31 6.47 85.28
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Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the )¢/ ch day of %,W ,2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Notary Public
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APR 21 2011



